VA Mixer Wagons
Premium Vertical Auger
Feeding Solutions
SPEED
Engineered to optimise use of space; the KEENAN VA2 and
KEENAN VA3 range of machines allow materials to be rapidly
and efficiently mixed into the overall total mixed ration (TMR).
CAPACITY

VA2-18
8
VA2-21
9
The KEENAN VA2-18 is the smallest machine in the KEENAN VA
range. With a lower footprint, the KEENAN VA2-18 affords greater
mobility. The tank, augers and components of the KEENAN VA2-18
are manufactured using the same quality, strength and thickness of
steel as the larger machines in the KEENAN VA range.
With a capacity of 21 cubic metres, the VA2 – 21 is made for the medium
sized farmer who wants to feed a large amount of animals with one
load. Sharing many of the components used in the larger range of
KEENAN VA feeders, this model can be adapted to suit a wide range
of farming applications.
VA2-24S
The VA2-24S is the shorter option in the KEENAN VA 24m3 range and is
ideally suited for situations where space is limited and mobility is of prime
importance. As with all machines of the KEENAN VA range, it comes
with InTouch as standard to optimise the mix through implementing
our unique algorithms for the exact mixing order, speed and number
of rotations per load.
VA2-24L
The KEENAN VA2-24L is the longer option in the KEENAN VA 24m3
range of machines. The KEENAN VA2-24L is mounted on a heavy-
duty chassis and features a robust gear box. This machine has a lower
profile than the VA2-24S, giving the ability to be used on farms with
height restrictions.

E
J
G
IH
KEENAN VA2-24L, KEENAN VA2-27, KEENAN VA2-30, KEENAN VA2-33
KEENAN VA3-36,
KEENAN VA3-40,
KEENAN VA3-44
A B C D E F G H I J Required
Power**
Empty
Weight**
Full Load
Weight
m3 mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kW-HP kg kg
KEENAN VA2-18 18 6,560 4,080 7,030 4,540 2,440 2,025 765 2,885 2,840 2,570 60 - 81 6,060 12,600
KEENAN VA2-21 21 6,720 4,080 7,360 4,720 2,450 2,180 875 3,080 3,080 2,590 66 - 90 7,100 16,000
KEENAN VA2-24S 24 6,780 4,080 7,420 4,720 2,480 2,180 875 3,320 3,320 2,590 70 - 95 7,720 16,000
A B C D E F G H I J Required
Power*
Empty
Weight**
Full Load
Weight
m3 mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kW-HP kg kg
KEENAN VA2-24L 24 8,145 5,030 2,700 2,500 2,510 8,210 960 2,970 465 610 82 - 110 9,950 17,500
KEENAN VA2-27 27 8,145 5,030 2,700 2,500 2,510 8,210 960 3,155 465 610 82 - 110 10,150 17,500
KEENAN VA2-30 30 8,200 5,030 2,700 2,500 2,510 8,210 950 3,340 450 600 104 - 140 10,750 22,500
KEENAN VA2-33 33 8,270 5,030 2,700 2,500 2,510 8,210 950 3,565 450 600 104 - 140 11,000 22,500
A B C D E F G H I J Required
Power*
Empty
Weight**